Race Date
August 19, 2018

Place Team No
1 40
Place Team No
1 33
Place Team No
1 48
2 30
3 25
4 49
5 31
6 47
7 34
8 38
9 50
10 32
11 43
Place Team No
1 37
2 23
3 29
4 51
5 46
6 26
7 39
8 45
Place Team No
1 41
Place Team No
1 28

Lake Lansing Team Marathon

Team Relay Results

Female

Female 18 to 25

Team Name
Playmakers Elite/New Balance Women

Female 26 to 33

Team Name
Long distance relay-tionship

Female 34 to 41

Team Name
Team RWB 4 - Liberty Ladies with Sole
Hot Mess Express
Avid Runners
Team Wacousta
Hustle Like A Mother
Team RWB 14 - The Doves of Justice
MayFair Ladies
My Friend Made Me Do This
The Motley Crew
| Like Big Mutts
SHEnanigans

Female 42 to 49

Team Name
Miles to Margaritas
2DumbToQuit
Heart of Soles
Your Pace or Mine
Sole Sisters
Bad Mother Runner
Naughty by Nature
Smooth Snailin'

Female 50 to 57

Team Name
Ridge Runners

Female 58 and Over

Team Name
Girls Just Want to have Fun

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation 1

3:31:24.1

—

im
3:11:52.6
3:45:05.4
4:07:58.7
4:10:47.0
4:17.07.0
4:24:20.0
4:53:13.0
4:58:19.0
5:04:58.0
5:07:30.0
5:07:58.0

D

—

ime

4:04:19.5
4:18:33.2
4:31:11.0
4:32:25.0
4:48:10.0
4:59:23.0
5:19:22.0
5:29:32.0

6:27/M

8:04/M

7:19/M
8:35/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:49/M
10:05/M
11:11/M
11:23/M
11:38/M
11:44/M
11:45/M

9:20/M

9:52/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
11:00/M
11:26/M
12:11/M
12:35/M

10:15/M

11:18/M

08/19/2018 05:27:44



