Lake Lansing Team Marathon

Team Relay Results

Female

Female 18 to 25

		Female 18 to 25		
Place 1	Team No 40	<u>Team Name</u> Playmakers Elite/New Balance Women	<u>Time</u> 2:49:01.7	6:27/M
		Female 26 to 33		
Place	Team No	Team Name	<u>Time</u>	
1	33	Long distance relay-tionship	3:31:24.1	8:04/M
		3		
		Female 34 to 41		
<u>Place</u>	Team No	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	48	Team RWB 4 - Liberty Ladies with Sole	3:11:52.6	7:19/M
2	30	Hot Mess Express	3:45:05.4	8:35/M
3	25	Avid Runners	4:07:58.7	9:28/M
4	49	Team Wacousta	4:10:47.0	9:34/M
5	31	Hustle Like A Mother	4:17:07.0	9:49/M
6	47	Team RWB 14 - The Doves of Justice	4:24:20.0	10:05/M
7	34	MayFair Ladies	4:53:13.0	11:11/M
8	38	My Friend Made Me Do This	4:58:19.0	11:23/M
9	50	The Motley Crew	5:04:58.0	11:38/M
10	32	I Like Big Mutts	5:07:30.0	11:44/M
11	43	SHEnanigans	5:07:58.0	11:45/M
		Famala 42 to 40		
		Female 42 to 49		
<u>Place</u>	Team No	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	37	Miles to Margaritas	4:04:19.5	9:20/M
2	23	2DumbToQuit	4:18:33.2	9:52/M
3	29	Heart of Soles	4:31:11.0	10:21/M
4	51	Your Pace or Mine	4:32:25.0	10:24/M
5	46	Sole Sisters	4:48:10.0	11:00/M
6	26	Bad Mother Runner	4:59:23.0	11:26/M
7	39	Naughty by Nature	5:19:22.0	12:11/M
8	45	Smooth Snailin'	5:29:32.0	12:35/M
		Female 50 to 57		
Place	Team No	Team Name	<u>Time</u>	
1	41	Ridge Runners	4:28:38.0	10:15/M
•			0.00.0	
		Female 58 and Over		
<u>Place</u>	Team No	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	28	Girls Just Want to have Fun	4:56:00.0	11:18/M